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SWISSQUOTE GROUP HOLDING LTD
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Price
295.00 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.96% (2.80)

CH0010675863
SQN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Financial
Stock
4,660 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

294.60 CHF (132)
295.00 CHF (812)
293.80 CHF
297.20 CHF
292.80 CHF
292.20 CHF
295.035391 CHF
32,669
9,638,511.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=208014725,268514087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0010675863&ID_NOTATION=106949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0010675863&ID_NOTATION=106949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=772c2fa4f357535183d3f7c9afddc3287c9f902378634c322677efe04cfbd42a&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a20874978cf6ab04d&time=1726702890&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a6e0742f5b547f16fcb7b628eb289b17c21d27a97559d03082e96fc9384be32&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=111655762e68adec7&time=1726702890&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06526f72aa7310c377b9cf9a66f71912f56d7fb370a75b7416f34974134d2732&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0ffba87452362295d&time=1726702890&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d81d6c63d52f985529a8acde0dc587aaaf928d6ff0e2ecd60cb5888fa0e9f1a&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=76f17afce6f243830&time=1726702890&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71363656141aa1a8006c07bf3fa1b2dc4d9ec4a45fbf6d247012c53d4f7c31ce&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aa94ac0c16eb7b492&time=1726702890&tool=RSC

SWISSQUOTE GROUP HOLDING LTD

Details

2024/09/17 17:31:25

Price
295.00 CHF

Difference

(] 0.96% (2.80)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0010675863
SQN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Financial

Stock

4,660 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 294.60 CHF (132)
Ask (Ask size) 295.00 CHF (812)
Open 293.80 CHF
High 297.20 CHF
Low 292.80 CHF
Close (prev. day) 292.20 CHF
VWAP 295.035391 CHF
Volume (pcs) 32,669
Trading volume 9,638,511.20
Number of trades 1,014
Last size 323
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +20.90% +68.67% +68.19%
Perf (abs.) +51.00 +120.10 +119.60
Beta - - -

Volatility  26.76 26.74 38.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange [F] Date

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/09/

17
London Stock 2024/08/
Exchange 07
Frankfurt 2019/06/

28
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/
Issues 08

All listings for SWISSQUOTE GROUP HOLDING LTD

Time Price

(mio.)
17:31 295.00 CHF 9.64
17:37 279.00 CHF 0.10
13:30 36.92 EUR 0.00

15:30 322.00 USD 0.01

Trading volume

288.96 CHF (25,179)
293.31 CHF (32,251)
282.42 CHF (30,349)
238.44 CHF (30,396)

308.60 CHF (2024/08/20)

193.30 CHF (2024/01/11)

308.60 CHF (2024/08/20)

158.00 CHF (2023/10/23)

Number of
trades

1,014
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=106949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349777
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349777
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170462675
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343814952
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343814952

SWISSQUOTE GROUP HOLDING LTD

Company profile

Company Logo

m) SWISSQUOTE

Contact Details
SWISSQUOTE GROUP HOLDING LTD.

Chemin de la Crétaux 33 - 1196 Gland
Telefon: +41-22-999-94-11
Fax: +

E-mail: info@swissquote.ch

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Marc Burki

Alexandru
Craciun

Gilles
Chantrier

Jan De
Schepper

Morgan
Lavanchy

Nestor Verrier

Yvan
Cardenas

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Beat Oberlin
Demetra
Kalogerou
Monica Dell’Anna
Esther Finidori
Jean-Christophe
Pernollet

Michael Ploog

Paolo Buzzi

Markus Dennler

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@swissquote.ch
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